Series M Miniature Rockers
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Ti
lt
	 TYPICAL SWITCH	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
M20
Contact Materials & Ratings
W Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 3A @ 250V AC
G Gold; Rated
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
A
Gold over Silver; Rated
6A @ 125V AC & 0.4VA max @
28V AC/DC max
Terminals
01 Solder Lug*
02 Quick Connect
03 .250” (6.35mm)
Straight PC
05 .425” (10.8mm)
Wirewrap
06 .750” (19.05mm)
Wirewrap
07 .964” (24.5mm)
Wirewrap
08 1.062” (27.0mm)
Wirewrap
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
SP3T
Rockers & Paddles
F .450” (11.43mm) Wide Rocker
G .450” (11.43mm) Wide Paddle
S .453” (11.5mm) False
Illluminated Rocker in Black only
01 F1 2
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
4 ON ON ON
6 (ON) ON (ON)
7 ON ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
3-ON circuits
*
*
*
*
1 A
Rocker & Paddle
Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
Snap-in Frame
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2012TJW01-FC-1A
Red .450” (11.43mm)
Wide Rocker
Solder Lug Terminals
Silver Contacts with
6–Amp Rating
Mounting Frame
TJ Snap-in Frame
TJ W C
Black Bezel without LED
Snap-in Frame
SPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
M2012TJW01-FC-3A-CF
Solder Lug Terminals
Silver Contacts with
6–Amp Rating
Black Bezel with
2 Round LEDs
Top LED Red
Bottom LED Green
A Black
B White
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
1 Bezel without LED
LED ColorsBezel ColorsOptional Bezels
2 Bezel with 1 Round LED A Black
A Black
1 LED
C Red
F Green
2 LEDs
Top LED Bottom LED
C Red C Red
E Yellow E Yellow
F Green F Green
Red .450” (11.43mm)
Wide Rocker
3 Bezel with 2 Round LEDs
4 Bezel with 2 Rectangular
LEDs
* Wire harness & cable assemblies
	 offered only in Americas
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL & CSA
marking unless specified.
UL & CSA recognized only when
ordered with marking on the switch.
Specific models, ratings, & ordering in-